
at Birch Hill, Fairbanks, AKDoyon Utilities USSA Distance National 
Championships Mixed Relay  on 3/31/2017

26 TeamsOfficial Results

Rank NameBib Leg Time Team Time RankRankClass Affiliation

Class: Relay -  

CALDWELL, Sophie
1 SMS-1

SAXTON, Benjamin 13:04.6
14:16.1

DIGGINS, Jessica 11:41.0

Stratton Mountain School
Stratton Mountain School
Stratton Mountain School

FSR
MSR
FSR

27:20.7
14:16.1

39:01.8

50:02.8

2
3
1

2
10
1

HAMILTON, Simeon 11:01.1Stratton Mountain SchoolMSR 50:02.8 12

3

RANDALL, Kikkan
2 APU-1

BJORNSEN, Erik 12:59.3
14:11.8

BJORNSEN, Sadie 12:04.2

APU Nordic Ski Center
APU Nordic Ski Center
APU Nordic Ski Center

FM
MSR
FSR

27:11.1
14:11.8

39:15.3

50:13.1

1
2
2

1
8
2

PATTERSON, Scott 10:57.8APU Nordic Ski CenterMSR 50:13.1 21

1

BRENNAN, Rosie
3 APU-2

PACKER, Eric 12:47.1
14:50.9

HOLMES, Chelsea 12:22.7

APU Nordic Ski Center
APU Nordic Ski Center
APU Nordic Ski Center

FSR
MSR
FSR

27:38.0
14:50.9

40:00.7

51:38.2

4
4
4

4
6
3

NORRIS, David 11:37.6APU Nordic Ski CenterMSR 51:38.3 38

2

YEATON, Jessica
4 APU-3*

KORNFIELD, Tyler 12:35.3
15:15.0

FRANKOWSKI, Rosie 12:57.5

APU Nordic Ski Center
APU Nordic Ski Center
APU Nordic Ski Center

FSR
MSR
FSR

27:50.3
15:15.0

40:47.8

52:17.3

8
6
5

8
3
6

HANNEMAN, Logan 11:29.6APU Nordic Ski CenterMSR 52:17.4 45

5
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MILLER, Kaitlynn
5 CGRP

LUSTGARTEN, Benjamin 12:30.9
14:39.3

PATTERSON, Caitlin 12:46.4

Craftsbury GRP
Craftsbury GRP
Craftsbury GRP

FSR
MSR
FSR

27:10.2
14:39.3

39:56.6

52:48.5

3
1
3

3
1
5

BURRUSS, Oliver 12:52.0Craftsbury NordicMM 52:48.5 519

18

POKORNY, Annie
6 SVSEF-1

GELSO, Matthew Phillip 12:31.3
15:08.4

PHINNEY, Kelsey 13:42.2

Sun Valley SEF
Sun Valley SEF
Sun Valley SEF

FSR
MSR
FU23

27:39.8
15:08.4

41:22.0

52:48.8

6
5
6

6
2

10
MORGAN, Cole 11:26.9Sun Valley SEFMU23 52:48.9 63

7

BATHE, Nichole
7 UAF-1*

FEHRENBACH, Michael 13:04.2
14:57.8

LAMMERS, Sarissa 13:39.9

University of Alaska Fairbank
University of Alaska Fairbank
University of Alaska Fairbank

FU23
MSR
FU23

28:02.0
14:57.8

41:41.9

53:14.4

5
8
8

5
9
9

DONALDSON, Max 11:32.6University of Alaska FairbankMU20 53:14.5 77

10

RORABAUGH, Becca
8 APU-4

HANNEMAN, Reese 12:42.9
15:15.9

FRITZ, Lauren 13:55.0

APU Nordic Ski Center
APU Nordic Ski Center
APU Nordic Ski Center

FSR
MSR
FSR

27:58.7
15:15.9

41:53.7

53:40.4

9
7
9

9
5

13
O `HARRA, Thomas 11:46.7APU Nordic Ski CenterMU23 53:40.4 811

11

ANDERSON, Renae
9 Loppet Nordic

KERKER, William 14:05.9
16:31.6

GREGG, Caitlin 12:46.2

Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing
Loppet Nordic Racing

FU20
MU20
FM

30:37.5
16:31.6

43:23.7

55:10.2

22
22
12

22
20
4

GREGG, Brian 11:46.6Loppet Nordic RacingMM 55:10.3 910

9

BRISBOIS, Caroline
10 NMU-2*

KETTERSON, Zak 13:52.7
15:45.1

SCHNEIDER, Nicole 14:03.9

Northern Michigan University
Northern Michigan University
Northern Michigan University

FU23
MU20
FU20

29:37.8
15:45.1

43:41.7

55:21.9

13
14
14

13
19
14

SCHWENCKE, Fredrik 11:40.2Northern Michigan UniversityMSR 55:22.0 109

8

WRIGHT, Casey
11 UAA*

KOLLO, Toomas 13:16.0
16:26.6

SWIRBUL, Hailey 13:42.4

University of Alaska Anchora
University of Alaska Anchora
University of Alaska Anchora

FU23
MU23
FU20

29:42.6
16:26.6

43:25.0

55:46.1

21
16
13

21
11
11

MOSCONI, Pietro 12:21.1University of Alaska AnchoraMSR 55:46.2 1116

12
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FOX, Sadie
12 APU-UAA**

TOBIN, Canyon 13:44.3
16:16.5

RUDD, Hannah 14:50.3

University of Alaska Anchora
APU Nordic Ski Center
University of Alaska Anchora

FU20
MU18
FU20

30:00.8
16:16.5

44:51.0

56:22.3

19
19
18

19
16
20

WONDERS, Hunter 11:31.4APU Nordic Ski CenterMU20 56:22.4 126

21

DIFOLCO, Jenna
13 FXC-1

MOWRY, Logan 13:47.0
15:43.3

DANIELS, Alyeska 15:23.4

NSCF/FXC
NSCF/FXC
NSCF/FXC

FU18
MU20
FU20

29:30.3
15:43.3

44:53.7

56:23.1

12
13
21

12
17
23

DONALDSON, Ti 11:29.4NSCF/FXCMU18 56:23.1 134

16

HETT, Vivian
14 NMU-1

MARTIN, Adam 12:39.4
15:37.3

BOURNE, Kristen 14:08.7

Northern Michigan University
Northern Michigan University
Northern Michigan University

FU23
MU23
FU23

28:16.7
15:37.3

42:25.4

56:27.3

11
9

10

11
4

16
ELFSTROM, Samuel 14:02.0Northern Michigan UniversityMU23 56:27.3 1421

6

KOCH, Kelly
15 UAF-4**

SAYRE, Tristan 13:34.0
16:04.5

ANDERSON, Luci 14:04.4

Loppet Nordic Racing
University of Alaska Fairbank
Loppet Nordic Racing

FU18
MU20
FU18

29:38.6
16:04.5

43:43.0

56:28.0

17
15
15

17
13
15

MAYO, Jesse 12:45.1University of Alaska FairbankMU23 56:28.1 1518

23

ALNAES, Anikken
16 NMU-3*

SOENSTERUD, Lars 13:47.3
16:41.2

MCDONALD, Sophie 13:53.0

Northern Michigan University
Northern Michigan University
Northern Michigan University

FU23
MU20
FU23

30:28.5
16:41.2

44:21.5

56:28.3

24
21
16

24
18
12

KOPAL, Krystof 12:06.9CZEMSR 56:28.4 1613

15

HEERINGA, Krista
17 UAF-3**

TAKAGI, Seiji 13:38.7
16:20.5

JARZIN, Abigail 14:29.9

Nordic Ski Club of Fairbanks
University of Alaska Fairbank
Ashwaubenon Nordic Ski Te

FM
MU23
FU18

29:59.2
16:20.5

44:29.1

56:41.9

20
18
17

20
14
18

LOVETT, Nick 12:12.8University of Alaska FairbankMU23 56:42.0 1714

24

UHL, Ann-Cathrin
18 UAF-2*

ECKERT, Alexander 14:14.0
15:48.1

ROWLAND, Hannah 14:49.3

University of Alaska Fairbank
University of Alaska Fairbank
University of Alaska Fairbank

FU23
MSR
FU23

30:02.1
15:48.1

44:51.4

56:52.4

14
20
19

14
21
19

CECH, Jan 12:01.0University of Alaska FairbankMSR 56:52.5 1812

13
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STOCK, Corey
19 BSF

TALBOT, Silas 13:17.0
15:49.8

TERRY, Ryan 15:46.1

Bridger Ski Foundation
Bridger Ski Foundation
Bridger Ski Foundation

FU23
MSR
FU20

29:06.8
15:49.8

44:52.9

57:12.0

15
11
20

15
12
24

LACHANCE, Max 12:19.1Bridger Ski FoundationMU23 57:12.0 1915

14

ANDERSON, Dottie
20 UAF-5**

TRUSKOWSKI, Conner 14:44.3
16:37.4

MAIJALA, Anja 14:27.8

Loppet Nordic Racing
University of Alaska Fairbank
Loppet Nordic Racing

FU20
MU20
FU18

31:21.7
16:37.4

45:49.5

58:46.0

23
23
23

23
23
17

PLATIL, Luk 12:56.6UnaffiliatedMU23 58:46.1 2020

22

GESIOR, Felicia
21 STF**

ROLID, Mathias 13:43.7
16:09.7

SAUCY, Hilary 15:20.8

CXC Team
Northern Michigan University
NSCF/FXC

FSR
MU23
FSR

29:53.4
16:09.7

45:14.1

59:17.8

18
17
22

18
15
22

BAURICK, Dale 14:03.7NSCF/FXCMU16 59:17.8 2122

25

BROSS, Tjarn
22 FXC-2

KEENER, Ben 16:00.4
17:37.3

DRUCKENMILLER, Maggie 15:08.4

NSCF/FXC
NSCF/FXC
NSCF/FXC

FU16
MU18
FU16

33:37.6
17:37.3

48:46.1

1:01:14.0

25
25
24

25
25
21

ENDESTAD, Ari 12:27.9NSCF/FXCMU18 1:01:14.0 2217

17

HANESTAD, Annika
23 FXC-MIX**

HANNEMAN, Andrew 17:03.4
15:52.2

OBA, Lupua 18:07.8

Alaska Nordic Racing
NSCF/FXC
NSCF/FXC

FU16
MU20
FU20

32:55.6
15:52.2

51:03.3

1:05:18.0

16
24
25

16
26
26

BUELER, Thomas 14:14.7NSCF/FXCMU16 1:05:18.0 2323

26

WHITAKER, Maggie
24 FXC-3

DELAMERE, Samuel 15:48.2
18:39.5

PRESLER, Peyton 17:00.1

NSCF/FXC
NSCF-FXC
NSCF/FXC

FU16
MU16
FU18

34:27.7
18:39.5

51:27.8

1:06:07.7

26
26
26

26
24
25

PERSONIUS, Hans 14:39.9NSCF/FXCMU18 1:06:07.7 2424

19

ROSE, Mary
 SVSEF-2

HEGMAN, John 12:56.5
15:24.3

IRWIN, Deedra 13:20.4

Sun Valley SEF
Sun Valley SEF
Sun Valley SEF

FSR
MU23
FSR

28:20.8
15:24.3

41:41.2

DSQ

10
10
7

10
7
8

BROWN, Rogan Sun Valley SEFMSR   

4
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HALVORSEN, Hannah
 APU-Sugarbowl-Burke**

MAHLEN, Forrest 14:14.5
15:10.8

STEPHEN, Elizabeth 13:01.4

Sugar Bowl Academy
APU Nordic Ski Center
Burke Mt. Academy

FU20
MSR
FSR

29:25.3
15:10.8

42:26.7

DSQ

7
12
11

7
22
7

NOVAK, Jack APU Nordic Ski CenterMSR   

20
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